unit with open front
shown with optional accessories
Foodservice Division: Phone 800-441-8440
MHC/Retail Display Divisions: Phone 800-637-5100
EG30.05   Rev. 10/15
Catalog Specification Sheet N
o.
EG

plug
furnished with
NEMA 6-20
plug
furnished with
NEMA 5-50
plug
furnished with
NEMA 6-30
plug
furnished with
NEMA 15-20
plug
neMa neMa # of top electrical length weight
model # model # amps plug model # model # amps plug openings data in. mm lbs. kg
PHT2OB-120 PHT2CB-120 12.5A 5-15P n/a n/a - - 2 1500W, 120V 353⁄4˝ 908 200 90.7
PHT2OB-208 PHT2CB-208 7.2A 6-15P PHT2OB-208-3 PHT2CB-208-3 6.3A 15-20P 2 1500W, 208V 353⁄4˝ 908 200 90.7
PHT2OB-240 PHT2CB-240 6.3A 6-15P PHT2OB-240-3 PHT2CB-240-3 5.4A 15-20P 2 1500W, 240V 353⁄4˝ 908 200 90.7
PHT3OB-120 PHT3CB-120 18.8A 5-15P n/a n/a - - 3 2250W, 120V 503⁄4˝ 1289 240 108.9
PHT3OB-208 PHT3CB-208 10.8A 6-15P PHT3OB-208-3 PHT3CB-208-3 6.3A 15-20P 3 2250W, 208V 503⁄4˝ 1289 240 108.9
PHT3OB-240 PHT3CB-240 9.4A 6-15P PHT3OB-240-3 PHT3CB-240-3 5.4A 15-20P 3 2250W, 240V 503⁄4˝ 1289 240 108.9
PHT4OB-120 PHT4CB-120 25.0A 5-50P n/a n/a - - 4 3000W, 120V 661⁄4˝ 1683 280 127.0
PHT4OB-208 PHT4CB-208 14.4A 6-20P PHT4OB-208-3 PHT4CB-208-3 9.5A 15-20P 4 3000W, 208V 661⁄4˝ 1683 280 127.0
PHT4OB-240 PHT4CB-240 12.5A 6-20P PHT4OB-240-3 PHT4CB-240-3 8.3A 15-20P 4 3000W, 240V 661⁄4˝ 1683 280 127.0
PHT5OB-208 PHT5CB-208 18.0A 6-30P PHT5OB-208-3 PHT5CB-208-3 12.5A 15-20P 5 3750W, 208V 813⁄4˝ 2076 320 145.2
PHT5OB-240 PHT5CB-240 15.6A 6-20P PHT5OB-240-3 PHT5CB-240-3 10.8A 15-20P 5 3750W, 240V 813⁄4˝ 2076 320 145.2
PHT6OB-208 PHT6CB-208 21.6A 6-30P PHT6OB-208-3 PHT6CB-208-3 12.5A 15-20P 6 4500W, 208V 973⁄4˝ 2470 363 164.7
PHT6OB-240 PHT6CB-240 18.0A 6-30P PHT6OB-240-3 PHT6CB-240-3 10.8A 15-20P 6 4500W, 240V 973⁄4˝ 2470 363 164.7
With
Open
FrOnt
With